
350mm

+/- 0mm

-200mm

21.06.2023/mr/Rev.05

+/- 0mm

-200mm

100mm

15.001 ECO
16.001 ECO
16.981 ECO
   

14.001 Compact
14.004 Compact
14.981 Compact

350mm

485mm

ø50

350mm

485mm

URIMAT Makrofix 

Art. 58.515

             

Installation instruction
Installationsanleitung
Instruction de l'installation
Instrucción de instalación
Instrução de instalação 
Istruzioni per l'installazione

Eco & Compact

540mm
16.945 ECO

Art: 58.410
Art: 58.405

1m 


